Product Setup Sheet
Ordering Information Description Product Code UPC
Print Engine SureColor F6370 Standard Edition SCF6370SE 0-10343-94889-1
SureColor F6370 Production Edition SCF6370PE 0-10343-94891-4
SureColor F6370 Standard Edition
Includes:
• SureColor F6370 Printer and Stand
• Epson® Genuine Ink Supply System (4 ink tanks)
Initial Ink Packs (4 packs x 1,000 mL, one per color [C, M, Y, HDK])
• Epson Edge® Print Workflow Software
• Epson DS Transfer Multipurpose Paper 24" x 300' Roll
 SureColor F6370 Production Edition
Includes:
• SureColor F6370 Printer and Stand
• Auto Media Take-up Reel Unit for F6370
• Epson Genuine Ink Supply System (4 ink tanks)
Initial Ink Packs (4 packs x 1,000 mL, one per color [C, M, Y, HDK])
• Epson Edge Print Workflow Software
• Epson DS Transfer Multipurpose Paper 24" x 300' Roll
Accessories Auto Media Take-up Reel Unit for F6370 C12C934671 0-10343-94892-1
Additional F6370 Head Maintenance Kit C13S210042 0-10343-92178-8
Additional Cap Cleaning Kit C13S210053 0-10343-93283-8
Additional Auto-cutter Blade S902006 0-10343-90049-3
Additional Roll Media Adapters (Pair) C12C934701 0-10343-94893-8
Additional Waste Ink Bottle C13T724000 0-10343-88876-0
Additional Wiper Kit C13S210095 0-10343-94817-4
UltraChrome® DS Ink High Density Black Ink (6 packs x 1,100 mL) T46C820 0-10343-94897-6
Cyan Ink (6 packs x 1,100 mL) T46C200 0-10343-94894-5
Magenta Ink (6 packs x 1,100 mL) T46C300 0-10343-94895-2
Yellow Ink (6 packs x 1,100 mL) T46C400 0-10343-94896-9
Printer Packaging Specifications
SureColor F6370 Standard Edition Carton Dimensions 89.0" (W) x 34.0" (D) x 41.0" (H)
Printer and Stand Carton Weight 384.0 lb
SureColor F6370 Production Edition Carton Dimensions 89.0" (W) x 34.0" (D) x 41.0" (H)
Printer and Stand Carton Weight 441.0 lb
Ink Pack Packaging Specifications
Single Pack Dimensions 5.3" (W) x 3.5" (D) x 10.3" (H) 1,100 mL (fill vol.) Ink Packs
(Sold only in 6-pack master cartons) Single Pack Weight 2.7 lb
 Master Carton Dimensions 11.0" (W) x 8.0" (D) x 11.5" (H)
Master Carton Weight 17.8 lb
 Master Pack Quantity 6
Specifications and terms are subject to change without notice. EPSON, Epson Edge, SureColor and UltraChrome are registered trademarks and EPSON Exceed Your Vision is a registered logomark of Seiko Epson Corporation.
All other product and brand names are trademarks and/or registered trademarks of their respective companies. Epson disclaims any and all rights in these marks. Copyright 2019 Epson America, Inc. CPD-57407  7/19
SureColor® F6370